City Council Strategic Planning Agenda

January 18-20, 2018

Parkway Public Safety Station

Thursday, January 18

8:30
8:45
10:00

10:15
11:00

11:15

12:00

12:45

5:00

Agenda review
Team Building exercise
Break

Team Building exercise (continued)

Review Mission, Vision, Values & Goals

Where Are We Now
Fourth Quarter Report

Lunch

Where Are We Now (continued)
Service levels for operations

Q2

Adjourn

Friday, January 19

8:30

Agenda review

Committee/Commission Reports

8:45
9:15
9:45

10:15

10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00

Tourism Advisory Committee, Barbara Hochberg, Chair
Bikeways and Walkways Committee, Chip Dennerlein
Committee on Public Art, Dennis Hatch, Chair

Break

5:00
5:30

Adjourn

Dinner ~ The Haul

Saturday, January 20

8:30
8:45
9:45

10:45

11:00

12:00

12:30

1:30

Agenda review
Department Reports (continued)

Council Reports

Break

Urban Renewal Agency
Lunch

SWOT
Effective Council

Mayor’s Address

Prioritizing Strategies and Actions

2:00 Council’s Strategic Plan

3:00

Adjourn

Collaborative Economic Development Committee, Jon Bowen, Chair

Parks Advisory Board, Dick Matti, Chair

Housing Advisory Committee, Doug Walker, Chair

Lunch

Committee/Commission Reports (continued)
12:45 Historical Buildings and Sites Commission, Ward Warren, Chair

1:15 Urban Tree Advisory Committee, Dan McBerty

1:45 Urban Area Planning Commission, Gerard Fitzgerald, Chair

2:15 Break

2:30 Community Forum - Citizen Report

3:00 Department Reports
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