City Council Strategic Planning Agenda January 18-20, 2018 Parkway Public Safety Station

Thurs	day, January 18	5:00	Adjourn
8:30	Agenda review	5:30	Dinner ~ The Haul
8:45	Team Building exercise	Sature	day, January 20
10:00	Break	8:30	Agenda review
10:15	Team Building exercise (continued)	8:45	Department Reports (continued)
11:00	Review Mission, Vision, Values & Goals	9:45	Council Reports
	Where Are We Now Fourth Quarter Report	10:45	Break
12:00	Lunch		Urban Renewal Agency
12.45	Where Are We Now (continued)	12:00	Lunch
•	Service levels for operations Q2	12:30	SWOT Effective Council
5:00	Adjourn	1:30	Mayor's Address
Friday	y, January 19	Priori	itizing Strategies and Actions
8:30	Agenda review	2:00	Council's Strategic Plan
8:45 9:15	nittee/Commission Reports Tourism Advisory Committee, Barbara Hochberg, Chair Bikeways and Walkways Committee, Chip Dennerlein Committee on Public Art, Dennis Hatch, Chair	3:00	Adjourn
10:15	Break		
11:00	Collaborative Economic Development Committee, Jon Bowen, Chair Parks Advisory Board, Dick Matti, Chair Housing Advisory Committee, Doug Walker, Chair		
12:00	Lunch		
Committee/Commission Reports (continued) 12:45 Historical Buildings and Sites Commission, Ward Warren, Chair 1:15 Urban Tree Advisory Committee, Dan McBerty 1:45 Urban Area Planning Commission, Gerard Fitzgerald, Chair			
2:15	Break		
2:30	Community Forum – Citizen Report		
3:00	Department Reports		